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These CRs were agreed by CT6 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#85 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	31.101
	0093
	1
	Rel-15
	Update of reference to ETSI TS 102 221
	F
	15.1.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190256
	G+D MS
	TEI15
	
	

	31.102
	0854
	1
	Rel-15
	Define a new DF_SAIP and reserve an identifier for SIMalliance
	F
	15.6.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190277
	Gemalto N.V.
	TEI15
	
	

	31.102
	0855
	1
	Rel-16
	Define a new DF_SAIP and reserve an identifier for SIMalliance (mirror)
	A
	16.0.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190278
	Gemalto N.V.
	TEI15
	
	

	31.102
	0857
	1
	Rel-15
	Correcting DF5GS level headings and editorials
	F
	15.6.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190254
	MediaTek Inc.
	TEI15
	
	

	31.102
	0858
	1
	Rel-16
	Correcting DF5GS level headings and editorials
	A
	16.0.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190255
	MediaTek Inc.
	TEI15
	
	

	31.102
	0853
	1
	Rel-15
	PS Data Off list configuration in USIM for home and roaming
	F
	15.6.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190251
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	TEI15
	
	

	31.102
	0862
	1
	Rel-16
	PS Data Off list configuration in USIM for home and roaming
	A
	16.0.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190289
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	TEI15
	
	

	31.111
	0723
	1
	Rel-15
	Update reference to Rel-15 version of ETSI TS 102.223 in 3GPP TS 31.111
	F
	15.6.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190253
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	TEI15
	
	

	31.130
	0083
	1
	Rel-15
	Update of reference to ETSI TS 102 241
	F
	15.1.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190257
	G+D MS
	TEI15
	
	

	31.130
	0084
	-
	Rel-15
	Clarification for SUCI API
	F
	15.1.0
	CT6#94
	C6-190249
	G&D, ST, Gemalto, Idemia, Valid
	TEI15
	
	


